T15000SP Drilling rigs
GP Manufacturing new SP Drilling rig
Contact: Piling equipment Ltd
Tel: 07885379866
This mini piling rig is designed and manufactured in the UK, combining reliable construction
with outstanding features, supported by our exceptional customer service.
• Rotary Auger and Drop weight capability
• High capacity hydraulics
• High speed drop winch
• Onboard power pack
• Powerful motor gearbox combinations with through bore facility and integral swivel
• Hydraulic side shift for power head
• Rubber tracks for less footprint damage
• Mast tilts for and aft and side to side
• Range of drive adaptors to suit existing auger strings
Options for you piling
rigs
Drop wash facility
Automated drop system
Hydraulic side shift for power head
Augers
Drive subs
Electric casing clamps
Trip wires, palm switches and
cages
Hydraulic driven welder
Steel or lead filled weights
Proven design developed through many years of operational experience
T15000SP mini drilling rig specification
Working height  5400mm
Transport height  3200mm
Width    1800mm
Length   3500mm
Weight   6050 Kgs
Mast length   4900mm
Feed stroke   3200mm
Recommended auger 2000mm sections 3m lead flight
Rotary head speed  23,44,47,84 rpm
Max torque   15000 Nm
Tear out force on feed 5000 Kgs
Mast angle   -5 +75
Mast height adjustment     Hydraulic
Power pack   47 Kw (59Hp)